
Date Event / Location Race Details

Sat 02 Sep 23 Boyd Builders Warm Up Series Race 1 Warm-up Series

Sat 09 Sep 23 Boyd Builders Warm Up Series Race 2 Warm-up Series

Sat 16 Sep 23 Boyd Builders Warm Up Series Race 3 Warm-up Series

Sat 23 Sep 23 Boyd Builders Warm Up Series Race 4 Warm-up Series

Sat 30 Sep 23 Bridge to Bridge Ski Race No sailing October long weekend

Sat 07 Oct 23 Pointscore

Sat 14 Oct 23

Island Challenge - Elizabeth Is.

Secretary Island Series Pointscore

Sat 21 Oct 23 Pointscore BRSC Single H. Regatta

Sat 28 Oct 23 Championship 1 RRSC (Ballina) Regatta

Sat 04 Nov 23 Jacaranda Saturday - Float Parade Pointscore Loud shirt day

Sat 11 - Sun 12 Nov 23 Malpas Dam Regatta (NESC) Heat 1 Pointscore BRSC Bridge to Breakers

Sat 18 Nov 23 Try Sailing Day Pointscore

Sat 25 Nov 23 Championship 2

Sat 02 Dec 23

Island Challenge - Susan Is.

Secretary Island Series Pointscore

Sat 09 Dec 23 Championship 3

Sat 16 Dec 23 Commodore's Day

Handicap Start 

Pointscore Xmas Party

Sat 06 Jan 24 Pointscore Island Race

Sat 13 Jan 24 Pointscore

Sat 20 Jan 24 Pointscore

Sat 27 Jan 24 Pointscore Australia Day weekend

Sat 03 Feb 24 CRSC Regatta (TBC) Championship 4

Sun 04 Feb 24 CRSC Regatta (TBC)

Sat 10 Feb 24 Championship 5

Sat 17 Feb 24 Championship 6 BRSC Annual Regatta

Sat 24 Feb 24 Pointscore

Sat 02 Mar 24 Pointscore

Sat 9th - Sun 10th Lake Keepit Regatta (NESC) Heat 3 Pointscore

Sat 16 Mar 24 Pointscore

Sat 23 Mar 24 Pointscore

Sat 30 Mar 24 Easter weekend No sailing

Sat 06 Apr 24 Season Final Pointscore

Sat 13 Apr 24 AGM / Presentation (TBC)

28 racing days

Championship / Pointscore events may have multiple races on the same day.

School holidays: Mon 25th Sep to Fri 6th Oct 2023      Wed 20th Dec 2023 to Mon 29th Jan 2024

Mon 15th Apr to Fri 26th Apr 2024   

Daylight Saving: Sun 8th Oct 2023 - Sun 7th Apr 2024

Clarence River Sailing Club
https://crsc.yachting.org.au

Sailing Calendar   2023 - 2024

https://crsc.yachting.org.au/


Clarence River Sailing Club

Members' Information  2022 - 2023

Web site: https://crsc.yachting.org.au

Email: crsc@live.com.au

Location: Cnr Fitzroy and Kent Sts Grafton (next to old Grafton Bridge)

Mail: PO Box 122 Grafton NSW  2460

Phone: 0432 737 453 (Commodore)   0409 469 771 (Secretary)

Contact Mobile

Boyd Dennis 0418666027

Boyd Will 0428666027 

Burgess Neil 0439193424

Cavanagh Phil 044722966

Cooksley Karl 0407638942

Cowan Lindsay 0418688617

Denham Luke 0432737453

Fish Bob 0409469771

Hancock Aaron 0427462181 

Holton Bill 0409433310

Lawrence Jeff 0401809628 

Lee Greg 0418714298

Michell Deb 0418714298

Maginnity Michael 0419122949

Parkin Deb 0497260694

Parkin Dan 0407571402

Price Will 041970119

Rose Tony 0428423987

Russell Steve 0438535229  

Smith Tony 0428764053

Smyth Paul 0409125942

Woods Mark 0401910440

Zietsch Peter 0408783415

No Sailing

28 races scheduled

 
General Information and Fees             
 
Membership Fees:  Senior: $200           Junior: $75               Family: $225 
                                  inc. Australian Sailing membership.                  
 
 
 
Boat Storage Fees:   Senior classes: $220     Junior classes: $110  
 
(capped at $440 per family)        
 
 
Membership and storage fees must be paid by third sailing week. 
 
 
Race Nominations:  Seniors: $15    ($250 prepay)    
 
                                   Juniors:   $5    ($100 prepay) 
  
                                   Family   $15    ($300 prepay)   
          
 
 
Boat Hire:  Seniors $20  (per boat per day - inc. race nomination)   $220 per season 
    
                   Juniors: $10  (per boat per day - inc. race nomination)   $110 per season 
 
Note - max 3 hires without full club membership. 
 
 
Fees can be paid directly to the Club's bank account:   
 
Acct Name: Clarence River Sailing Club   
 
BSB: 728-728   (Summerland Credit Union) 
 
Acct No.  2580 6903.    Use your name as the reference. 
 
 
* family = up to 2 adults + any number of children under 18 years of age. 

Club Officials 
Commodore ………   Luke Denham                  Race Secretary .............  Tony Rose 
Vice Commodores   Neil Burgess                    Competition Registrar ..  Greg Lee 
                                    Will Boyd                         Equipment Officer ........  Luke Denham  
Club Secretary ....    Bob Fish                            Publicity Officer   ..........  Peter Zietsch  
Treasurer ……….….   Bob Fish                            Committee ...................  as above 
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mailto:crsc@live.com.au

